Position

Supervising M H Clinician
Program Manager

Admin Analyst Il (40 Hr.)

M H Clinician Il 40 Hr
Parent Educator

Substance Abuse Counselor Il
Medical Office Assistant |l
Child Care Worker

Child Care Worker

Child Care Worker

Substance Abuse Counselor
Trainee

Child Care Worker

Other Positions Held County

Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Department

Healthy Moms
Healthy Moms
Healthy Moms
Healthy Moms
Healthy Moms
Healthy Moms
Healthy Moms
Healthy Moms
Healthy Moms
Healthy Moms
Healthy Moms

Healthy Moms

Total Wages

$88,492
$81,113
$56,781
$53,530
$47,506
$42,066
$33,346
$21,764
$14,537

$8,285

$5,283

$4,163

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,049
$28,002
$19,008
$23,458
$17,065
$15,921
$14,447
$14,682
$9,227
$2,071
$0

$2,478



