Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervising M H Clinician		Humboldt County	Healthy Moms	\$88,492	\$20,049
Program Manager		Humboldt County	Healthy Moms	\$81,113	\$28,002
Admin Analyst II (40 Hr.)		Humboldt County	Healthy Moms	\$56,781	\$19,008
M H Clinician II 40 Hr		Humboldt County	Healthy Moms	\$53,530	\$23,458
Parent Educator		Humboldt County	Healthy Moms	\$47,506	\$17,065
Substance Abuse Counselor II		Humboldt County	Healthy Moms	\$42,066	\$15,921
Medical Office Assistant II		Humboldt County	Healthy Moms	\$33,346	\$14,447
Child Care Worker		Humboldt County	Healthy Moms	\$21,764	\$14,682
Child Care Worker		Humboldt County	Healthy Moms	\$14,537	\$9,227
Child Care Worker		Humboldt County	Healthy Moms	\$8,285	\$2,071
Substance Abuse Counselor Trainee		Humboldt County	Healthy Moms	\$5,283	\$0
Child Care Worker		Humboldt County	Healthy Moms	\$4,163	\$2,478